
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 98002100

Data publicarii	27.05.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.431,90 RON - 1.431,90 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 / 500M TB RCM ML 150 4.36 654.00 778.26 2 SCHE VIGI 1P+N 10A C 4.5KA 30mAh RCBO EZ9D32610 Buc 5 98.66 493.30 587.03 3 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 Buc 10 7.04 70.40 83.78 4 NEW UNICA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E 16A, ALB NU206718 Buc 5 27.23 136.15 162.02 5 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 ML 20 2.40 48.00 57.12 6 FISA CU CP POLIC ALBA KAISER GERMANY 577 Buc 5 6.01 30.05 35.76 T O T A L G E N E R A L 1,431.90 1,703.96
